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1| 68198 | aE—RAMAIHS—aE—(G004 x 3f) x2 | ERERR 6,994 593,006
2 | 38238 | aE—R#KAIHS—OE—(5008 x 3f) X3 | BRERE 13,695 579,311
3 | 3A25A | aE—RA#A3IHS—aE—(5008 x 3ff) x2 | BEERE 8,448 570,863
4 | 6A25H | OE—EMM(4A-5A-6A) . aE—F#k BRAERE 5723 565,140
5| 9248 | aE—{EMRM(7A-8A-9A) EHERE 5562| 559,578
6 | 12A258 | aE—®EAM(10A-118-128). aE—B#k | EuEmRE 4,792 554,786
7| 3A31B | aE—EMAH(1A-2A-3A) BRI 5479 549,307
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9 | 12A198 | FAR—LINIL. 127 BHERE 2,882| 545,848
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12 | 12A108 | aE—#L 2L $ (B)—AERLY) BERERE 18,876 522,114
13| 4A308H | AVUAR(4AS) 6,118 x1/2 BEFEE 3,059| 519,055
14| 6RA178A | AVU R (6AS) 7491H x1/2 REFRRE 3,745 515310
15| 8A11H | AV GBAS) 4197 x1/2 BEMEE 2,098| 513,212
16 | 9A308 | AVYLHK(9AS) 13,070 x 1/2 BEHRE 6,535 506,677
17| 11B48 | HIARNIAS) 7,720F % 1/2 HEHMEE 3,860 502,817
18 | 12A138 | AVULHK(12A %) 7,680M x1/2 REHRE 3,840 498,977
19| 1A168 | AVILHKROAS) 7,902 x1/2 BEWEE 3,951| 495,026
20| 2A208 | AV (2A4%5) 7,846H x1/2 HEHRE 3,923| 491,103
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30| 48238 | aE—hHorE BEMERE | 15020] 378,552
31| 5H248 | aF—hH g BRMERE 4,840 373,712
32| 6A238 | aE—hovig RHMERE 1,415 372,297
33| 7H268 | aE—hIUbH BERERE 13,475 358,822
34| 8A23R | aE—horH EHERE 3,181 355,641
35| 9240 | OE—hADUMH BERERE 1,536 354,105
36 | 108258 | aE—hy ok B E 1,839| 352,266
37 [ 11A248 | aE—ho b BRMERE 3,107| 349,159
38 | 128238 | af—hy g BHERE 7,095 342,064
39| 1R248 | aE—ho b BRMERE 14,423| 327,641
40 | 28248 | aF—hyUbH BHERE 1,558| 326,083
41| 38238 | aE—ho b BRERE 7,529| 318,554
42 | 6R198 | PCHMFIFTN—FT1RY BRERE 3,608| 314,946
43| 7A308 | —EWD100FE BHEAR 9,990| 304,956
44 | 10A58 | EHAYIFT—TLRK ERIERE 5,500| 299,456
45 | 12A18 | PCHF—R—F ERERE 3,114| 296,342
46 | 4A208 | FEEHEH LASAFEGASD) ERBAR 930| 295412
47| 5A20H | HEEHEH LASAFEGAS) BHBAR 930 294,482
48 | 6A188 | #HEEFEH LASAKREGAS) ARBAR 930 293,552
49 | 7A208 | #EESEE LASAKREGTAS) BEHBAR 930| 292,622
50 | 8A20R | #FEREH:F LASAFEGALS) AHBEAR 930| 291,692
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51| 9A178 | HFFEHEH LASAKRIEGAS) BHBAR 930 290,762
52 | 10A208 | #EFESEH LASAKREWOAS) BHEBAR 930 289,832
53 | 11A198 | HFEBEHEH LASAKREWNASD) HHBAR 930| 288,902
54 | 12A208 | $FEEFEH LASAFEN2AS) EHBAR 930| 287,972
55 | 1A208 | #HEBEHEE LASAKREGAS) AHBAE 930 287,042
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